
10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

SUN
FLOOR

Free your mind, heart & soul.

MOON
FLOOR

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

Cacao Ceremony & Opening 
with Theresa  & Makantao

Divine Heart - Hatha Yoga 
with Catalina Peña

Self-Love Workshop 
with Angie Schulz

Authentic Pleasure 
with OASIS

*Tarot readings,  Massages, Tuning 
Fork Massage,  Human Design 

Readings, Psychography-Type-Test

*These 1:1 individual sessions can be 
booked and enjoyed throughout the 
day on donation basis.

Spiritual Manifestation Journaling 
with Julia Deufel

Authentic Relating Games 
with Joe Jung

Transformation through Forgiveness - 
Ho'oponopono with Nicole Gottselig

Healthy Boundaries 
with Marilena Bernhardt

Piano Journey with Wido Kim

Mantra concert with Sri and band

Ecstatic Dance 
with Christian Rippel

Psychotropic Breathwork with 
Jeanie Jadias



10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

SUN
FLOOR

MOON
FLOOR

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

Opening Meditation with Verena 
& Nature Reconnection with Unonu

Vitalising Yoga Flow 
with Debo

Vitalising Yoga Flow 
with Debo

Open your Heart movement 
with Angelos Ananda

The Power of Dreams - the 
messengers of your soul 

with Eva Filleböck

Beautiful Stranger 
with Martin Vallejos

Dose of Pleasure 
with Alvin Collantes

Musical Breathwork Journey 
with Elias Doré

Human Design Workshop 
with Frankie Hengl

ambient music with 
Doron Eisenberg & Iana Go

Embodiment Practice with Sara 
Musso & Voice Activation 

with Elisabetta

Closing Ceremony & Handpan music with RobGinero

Free your mind, heart & soul.


