





10.00 with Theresa & Makantao 11.00 11.00 12.00 12.00 with Catalina Peña with Angie Schulz 13.00 13.00 **Healthy Boundaries** Transformation through Forgiveness -14.00 14.00 with Marilena Bernhardt Ho'oponopono with Nicole Gottselig 15.00 15.00 **Authentic Relating Games Authentic Pleasure** 16.00 16.00 with OASIS 17.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 Jeanie Jadias with Julia Deufel 19.00 19.00 Mantra concert with Sri and band 20.00 20.00 Fork Massage, Human Design **Ecstatic Dance** Readings, Psychography-Type-Test 21.00 21.00 22.00 22.00















10.00			10.00
11.00	Opening Meditation with Verena & Nature Reconnection with Unonu		11.00
12.00	Vitalising Yoga Flow with Debo	Open your Heart movement with Angelos Ananda	12.00
13.00	ambient music with Doron Eisenberg & Iana Go		13.00
14.00	Embodiment Practice with Sara Musso & Voice Activation with Elisabetta	Human Design Workshop with Frankie Hengl	14.00
15.00			15.00
17.00	Musical Breathwork Journey with Elias Doré	The Power of Dreams - the messengers of your soul with Eva Filleböck	16.00
18.00	Dose of Pleasure with Alvin Collantes	Beautiful Stranger with Martin Vallejos	18.00
19.00	Closing Ceremony & Handpan music with RobGinero		19.00
20.00			20.00

